
23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1001   1 Kirch, Michael   1. LIGA Absolute Teamsport SG Arm 19:18 1:18 57:42 1:30 35:54 1:55:43
1011   2 Bartkowiak, Jens   2. LIGA TRC Essen 84 15:20 1:18 59:41 1:04 39:59 1:57:23
1008   3 Sieberger, Gero   3. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 18:50 1:50 59:13 0:53 38:24 1:59:09
1002   4 Pabich, Andre   4. LIGA Absolute Teamsport SG Arm 15:23 1:20 59:38 1:22 42:06 1:59:48
1005   5 Penedo, Nelson   5. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 18:54 1:15 1:00:49 1:08 38:33 2:00:38
1010   6 Jany, Thomas   6. LIGA TRC Essen 84 17:08 1:18 1:01:52 1:18 39:43 2:01:19
1017   7 Von Poser, Henning   7. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 17:54 1:42 59:16 1:14 42:37 2:02:42
1067   8 Kotseronis, Peter   8. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 18:31 1:28 1:00:04 1:07 41:40 2:02:50
1009   9 Mettlach, Joerg   9. LIGA TRC Essen 84 16:02 1:18 1:02:38 1:19 42:59 2:04:16
1083  10 Moschek, Stephan  10. LIGA RC Sorpesee 19:48 2:04 1:01:41 1:22 39:39 2:04:34
1064  11 Nickel, Thomas  11. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 18:03 1:24 1:01:51 1:11 42:11 2:04:40
1033  12 Eggert, Jan  12. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 18:01 1:48 1:01:15 1:42 42:33 2:05:18
1053  13 Glahn, Lutz  13. LIGA Mach3 Köln 18:11 1:39 1:02:20 1:27 41:48 2:05:25
1018  14 Findt, Klaus  14. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 18:27 2:05 1:00:08 1:03 44:13 2:05:57
1068  15 Welsch, Rüdiger  15. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 16:06 1:21 1:01:19 1:15 46:16 2:06:19
1062  16 Kersten, Tobias  16. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 20:26 1:42 1:00:34 1:28 42:32 2:06:42
1006  17 Hettrich, Ralph  17. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 20:35 1:30 1:02:02 1:26 41:24 2:06:57
1044  18 Oefler, Michael  18. LIGA Tri Team Hagen 17:22 2:17 1:01:22 1:22 44:46 2:07:09
1014  19 Rohring, Daniel  19. LIGA 1. Tri Club Paderborn 16:08 2:00 1:03:18 1:41 45:11 2:08:17
1021  20 Backus, Klaus  20. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 18:12 1:41 1:03:43 1:11 43:40 2:08:26
1025  21 Holthausen, Manfred  21. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon II 18:50 1:53 1:01:59 1:05 45:19 2:09:07
1034  22 Petri, Stavro  22. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 16:54 1:54 1:02:18 1:39 46:31 2:09:16
1061  23 Krause, Holger  23. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 19:45 2:22 1:03:35 2:06 42:19 2:10:06
1084  24 Beltermann, Hubertus  24. LIGA RC Sorpesee 19:06 1:42 1:04:15 1:20 43:51 2:10:14
1037  25 Birkendorf, Klaus  25. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund 17:56 1:37 1:01:16 1:17 49:38 2:11:44
1059  26 Sudmann, Rolf  26. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 16:52 2:10 1:04:25 1:17 46:59 2:11:44
1007  27 Rave, Rob  27. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon I 18:48 2:02 1:04:54 1:28 44:48 2:12:00
1065  28 Felgenträger, Jörg  28. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 18:14 1:50 1:03:04 1:23 47:56 2:12:27
1082  29 Albracht, Mechthild  29. LIGA RC Sorpesee 16:55 2:00 1:05:00 1:22 47:13 2:12:30
1016  30 Wiese, Karsten  30. LIGA 1. Tri Club Paderborn 17:03 1:56 1:02:20 1:23 50:18 2:13:00
1045  31 Zippert, Jürgen  31. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 19:44 1:48 1:07:23 1:06 43:13 2:13:14
1049  32 Kuppe, Alexander  32. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 19:41 1:54 1:04:55 1:06 45:57 2:13:33
1076  33 Neumann, Chistoph  33. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 22:54 1:54 1:07:37 1:08 40:12 2:13:44
1081  34 Gräser, Ralf  34. LIGA RC Sorpesee 15:33 1:43 1:06:04 1:09 49:41 2:14:10
1035  35 Bitzer, Axel  35. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I 21:12 1:27 1:05:41 1:11 44:46 2:14:17
1013  36 Klute, Bernward  36. LIGA 1. Tri Club Paderborn 16:14 2:25 1:05:59 2:00 48:05 2:14:43
1019  37 Schieferstein, Burkhard  37. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 20:35 1:29 1:05:03 1:36 46:05 2:14:48
1071  38 Pütz, Oliver  38. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal II 21:29 2:26 1:05:44 1:52 44:15 2:15:46
1051  39 Spicker, Thorsten  39. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 18:28 2:22 1:06:22 1:14 45:27 2:15:54 (+2:00)
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1039  40 Bily, Alexander  40. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund 17:58 1:39 1:07:17 1:48 47:19 2:16:02
1075  41 Niklas, Klaus  41. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 18:03 1:52 1:03:54 1:50 50:25 2:16:04
1020  42 Skoerys, Michael  42. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 20:35 2:08 1:05:31 1:02 46:54 2:16:11
1069  43 Hens, Andreas  43. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal II 17:38 2:18 1:05:16 1:24 49:58 2:16:34
1077  44 Asmuth, Dominik  44. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 19:18 2:19 1:06:35 1:46 46:44 2:16:42
1060  45 Kaltmeier, Olaf  45. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 21:54 2:27 1:05:38 1:33 47:30 2:19:02
1026  46 Knips, Ralf  46. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon II 21:15 1:36 1:07:45 1:22 45:10 2:19:07 (+2:00)
1028  47 Hoenig, Bruno  47. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon II 18:47 1:38 1:07:31 1:25 49:52 2:19:12
1046  48 Moryson, Sven  48. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 19:50 1:44 1:06:50 2:06 50:11 2:20:40
1048  49 Kellers, Michael  49. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 19:42 1:58 1:09:29 1:06 49:14 2:21:29
1089  50 Roters, Joachim  50. LIGA M.Gladbacher TV 1848 21:41 1:40 1:06:44 1:41 50:11 2:21:57
1003  51 Bohmann, Roy  51. LIGA Absolute Teamsport SG Arm 18:51 1:46 1:10:36 1:24 49:40 2:22:17
1042  52 Lieven, Wolfgang  52. LIGA Tri Team Hagen 19:41 3:05 1:09:18 1:21 49:11 2:22:36
1050  53 Terörde, Lars  53. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 20:41 1:48 1:06:13 1:32 52:52 2:23:06
1055  54 Colling, Jörn  54. LIGA Mach3 Köln 20:23 2:02 1:07:52 1:54 51:01 2:23:12
1012  55 Hill, Thomas  55. LIGA TRC Essen 84 22:27 2:06 1:09:11 1:41 47:58 2:23:23
1074  56 Giesa, Burkhard  56. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 18:05 2:41 1:06:36 1:28 54:51 2:23:40
1040  57 Kozlowski, Volker  57. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund 21:18 1:37 1:10:35 2:03 49:15 2:24:49
1043  58 Müller, Roger  58. LIGA Tri Team Hagen 25:06 2:29 1:05:07 2:25 49:46 2:24:53
1085  59 Prünte, Kai  59. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 18:57 1:38 1:15:37 1:25 47:18 2:24:55
1087  60 Gerhardt, Olaf  60. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 21:49 3:42 1:07:18 2:37 50:05 2:25:31
1015  61 Stralla, Markus  61. LIGA 1. Tri Club Paderborn 20:31 2:27 1:10:36 1:39 50:26 2:25:40
1066  62 Hammelmaier, Marcus  62. LIGA TuS Breitscheid 19:11 1:43 1:06:29 1:55 56:38 2:25:56
1027  63 Lüling, Friedrich  63. LIGA SSF Bonn Triathlon II 19:21 2:25 1:07:34 3:55 54:07 2:27:22
1022  64 Müller, Wolfgang  64. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 20:21 1:52 1:12:14 1:50 51:06 2:27:23
1078  65 Gellert, Linda  65. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 22:52 2:20 1:17:26 1:14 44:15 2:28:07
1090  66 Cremer, Jörg  66. LIGA M.Gladbacher TV 1848 24:04 2:31 1:11:42 1:23 49:17 2:28:57
1047  67 Nöcker, Oliver  67. LIGA Hildener AT - Triathlon 19:56 2:39 1:03:56 1:58 1:00:39 2:29:08
1041  68 Hinnenthal, Ulrich  68. LIGA Tri Team Hagen 25:14 2:21 1:10:17 3:16 48:05 2:29:14
1091  69 Meyers, Steffi  69. LIGA M.Gladbacher TV 1848 20:33 1:42 1:11:57 1:17 54:51 2:30:20
1086  70 Kliem, Holger  70. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 21:36 2:01 1:11:50 1:41 54:08 2:31:16
1080  71 Wacker, Frank  71. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 19:05 1:40 1:12:50 1:45 56:00 2:31:20
1070  72 Vorsteher, Reiner  72. LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal II 18:01 2:30 1:18:09 2:21 50:48 2:31:49
1057  73 Keuns, Jürgen  73. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 23:01 2:18 1:12:52 1:14 52:58 2:32:23
1079  74 Hüther, Lothar  74. LIGA SV Blau-Weiß Bochum 24:50 2:18 1:13:10 2:12 50:01 2:32:31
1038  75 Franke, Peter  75. LIGA Tri-Geckos Dortmund 24:29 2:08 1:10:15 2:01 53:58 2:32:51
1054  76 Mack, Holger  76. LIGA Mach3 Köln 21:34 2:02 1:12:27 2:51 54:07 2:33:01
1092  77 Schmidt, Sabine  77. LIGA M.Gladbacher TV 1848 20:51 2:26 1:15:25 1:54 54:09 2:34:45
1052  78 Josten, Olaf  78. LIGA Triathlon Team Ratingen 0 25:26 2:51 1:14:37 1:37 50:30 2:35:02
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Ergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

SNR PZ Nachname, Vorname AK Verein Ziel
¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯1088  79 Wienforth, Silke  79. LIGA PV Triathlon TG Witten 20:27 2:36 1:15:34 2:29 54:25 2:35:32
1023  80 Bongers, Jörn  80. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 24:53 3:00 1:15:05 1:57 51:13 2:36:08
1058  81 Epkenhans, Martin  81. LIGA WEICON Tri Finish Münster 24:05 2:23 1:14:57 1:47 57:27 2:40:38
1024  82 Gensior, Matthias  82. LIGA Krefelder Kanu Klub 27:34 2:56 1:10:19 2:04 59:27 2:42:20
1063  83 Neumann, Lutz  83. LIGA TSVE 1890 Bielefeld 23:52 2:41 1:16:10 2:44 1:07:13 2:52:40
1056  84 Landen, Ingo  84. LIGA Mach3 Köln 23:14 3:59 1:17:15 2:50 1:10:56 2:58:14
1073  85 Glotz, Peter  85. LIGA Triathlon Team Rheinberg 23:40 3:03 1:20:23 2:12 1:14:57 3:04:15
1004  92 Salentin, Uli LIGA Absolute Teamsport SG Arm DNS
1029  92 KT, KT LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen n.a.
1030  92 KT, KT LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen n.a.
1031  92 KT, KT LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen n.a.
1032  92 KT, KT LIGA SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen n.a.
1036  92 NN, NN LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal I n.a.
1072  92 NN, NN LIGA Tri Club Wuppertal II n.a.
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
 1. TRC Essen 84  17 

 2. Jens Bartkowiak - 1:57:23
 6. Thomas Jany - 2:01:19
 9. Joerg Mettlach - 2:04:16
55. Thomas Hill - 2:23:23

 2. SSF Bonn Triathlon I  25 
 3. Gero Sieberger - 1:59:09
 5. Nelson Penedo - 2:00:38
17. Ralph Hettrich - 2:06:57
27. Rob Rave - 2:12:00

 3. TSVE 1890 Bielefeld  50 
11. Thomas Nickel - 2:04:40
16. Tobias Kersten - 2:06:42
23. Holger Krause - 2:10:06
83. Lutz Neumann - 2:52:40

 4. TuS Breitscheid  51 
 8. Peter Kotseronis - 2:02:50
15. Rüdiger Welsch - 2:06:19
28. Jörg Felgenträger - 2:12:27
62. Marcus Hammelmaier - 2:25:56

 5. Absolute Teamsport SG Armada Würselen /TTI  56 
 1. Michael Kirch - 1:55:43
 4. Andre Pabich - 1:59:48
51. Roy Bohmann - 2:22:17
92. Uli Salentin - DNS

 6. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 I  58 
 7. Henning Von Poser - 2:02:42
14. Klaus Findt - 2:05:57
37. Burkhard Schieferstein - 2:14:48
42. Michael Skoerys - 2:16:11

 7. RC Sorpesee  63 
10. Stephan Moschek - 2:04:34
24. Hubertus Beltermann - 2:10:14
29. Mechthild Albracht - 2:12:30
34. Ralf Gräser - 2:14:10

 8. Tri Club Wuppertal I  69 
12. Jan Eggert - 2:05:18
22. Stavro Petri - 2:09:16
35. Axel Bitzer - 2:14:17
92. NN NN - n.a.

 9. 1. Tri Club Paderborn  85 
19. Daniel Rohring - 2:08:17
30. Karsten Wiese - 2:13:00
36. Bernward Klute - 2:14:43
61. Markus Stralla - 2:25:40
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km

Pl. Verein  (ges. Zeit)  PN

¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
10. SSF Bonn Triathlon II  114 

21. Manfred Holthausen - 2:09:07
46. Ralf Knips - 2:19:07
47. Bruno Hoenig - 2:19:12
63. Friedrich Lüling - 2:27:22

11. Tri-Geckos Dortmund  122 
25. Klaus Birkendorf - 2:11:44
40. Alexander Bily - 2:16:02
57. Volker Kozlowski - 2:24:49
75. Peter Franke - 2:32:51

12. Triathlon Team Ratingen 08 II  124 
32. Alexander Kuppe - 2:13:33
39. Thorsten Spicker - 2:15:54
53. Lars Terörde - 2:23:06
78. Olaf Josten - 2:35:02

13. Tri Team Hagen  128 
18. Michael Oefler - 2:07:09
52. Wolfgang Lieven - 2:22:36
58. Roger Müller - 2:24:53
68. Ulrich Hinnenthal - 2:29:14

13. Hildener AT - Triathlon  128 
31. Jürgen Zippert - 2:13:14
48. Sven Moryson - 2:20:40
49. Michael Kellers - 2:21:29
67. Oliver Nöcker - 2:29:08

15. Triathlon Team Rheinberg  130 
33. Chistoph Neumann - 2:13:44
41. Klaus Niklas - 2:16:04
56. Burkhard Giesa - 2:23:40
85. Peter Glotz - 3:04:15

16. Mach3 Köln  143 
13. Lutz Glahn - 2:05:25
54. Jörn Colling - 2:23:12
76. Holger Mack - 2:33:01
84. Ingo Landen - 2:58:14

17. WEICON Tri Finish Münster  144 
26. Rolf Sudmann - 2:11:44
45. Olaf Kaltmeier - 2:19:02
73. Jürgen Keuns - 2:32:23
81. Martin Epkenhans - 2:40:38

18. Tri Club Wuppertal II  153 
38. Oliver Pütz - 2:15:46
43. Andreas Hens - 2:16:34
72. Reiner Vorsteher - 2:31:49
92. NN NN - n.a.
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23. Dalkeman Gütersloh  -  26. Mai 2024
Mannschaftsergebnisliste  -  Masterliga 1000 m / 40 km / 10 km
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¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯¯
19. Krefelder Kanu Klub  164 

20. Klaus Backus - 2:08:26
64. Wolfgang Müller - 2:27:23
80. Jörn Bongers - 2:36:08
82. Matthias Gensior - 2:42:20

20. SV Blau-Weiß Bochum  180 
44. Dominik Asmuth - 2:16:42
65. Linda Gellert - 2:28:07
71. Frank Wacker - 2:31:20
74. Lothar Hüther - 2:32:31

21. M.Gladbacher TV 1848  185 
50. Joachim Roters - 2:21:57
66. Jörg Cremer - 2:28:57
69. Steffi Meyers - 2:30:20
77. Sabine Schmidt - 2:34:45

22. PV Triathlon TG Witten  189 
59. Kai Prünte - 2:24:55
60. Olaf Gerhardt - 2:25:31
70. Holger Kliem - 2:31:16
79. Silke Wienforth - 2:35:32

23. SC Bayer 05 Uerdingen  276 
92. KT KT - n.a.
92. KT KT - n.a.
92. KT KT - n.a.
92. KT KT - n.a.
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